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Uthmannstraße

Uthmannstraße

Köthe
ner 

Straß
e

PF

PF

MP

BB

PF

PF

MP

SB

SB

PF

BB

SD
PF

BP

SB

Betriebsgelände

SD

SB

GP

BB

BB

SD

BB

SB

PF

SB

SB

SB

SD

SB

PF

PF

BB

BP

SD

PF

PF

PF

SD

BB

PF

SB

PB

BB

PF

PF

PF

SB

SD

SB

SD

BB

I

PF

BP

BB

SB

SB

PF

PF

PF

SD

BB

PF

SB

PF

SB

SB

RG

PF

BB

SB

I

PF

SB

SB

BB

PF

I

SB

PF

/

PB

SB
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SD

SB

PF

PF

Betriebsgelände
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BB

SB
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PF

MP
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SD

SD
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PF

BP
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BB
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PF

BB
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BB

PF

PF

SB BB

PF

PF

I

BB

PF

SB

BB

GP

PF

PF

SB

/

SB

SD

SB

SD

BB

SB

BB

I

BB

PF

BB

Radweg

Radweg

Radweg

Fdm

Lagerplatz

Lagerplatz
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II II

III

II

II

II
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II

II

III

II

II

R

II
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II

Supermarkt
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III
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58.63

58.34

57.86

57.95

58.04

58.24

60.32

58.58

58.55

58.44

58.32

58.46

58.49

58.64

58.49

58.00

58.10

58.44

58.34

58.05

59.45

58.05

60.08

58.63

58.31

58.06

58.34

58.51

58.66

58.14

58.30

58.58

58.25

58.08

58.51

58.23

58.53

58.54

58.53

58.48

58.52

58.13

58.14

57.94

58.37

58.43

58.46

58.00

58.50
58.45

58.49

58.10

57.67

58.40

58.34

58.30

57.84

58.31

58.58

58.70

57.96

58.32

58.44

58.54

58.58

58.14

58.41

57.92

58.01

57.94

58.48

58.54
58.44

58.44

58.45

58.54

58.02

58.24

58.07

57.96

58.15

58.14

58.51

58.37

58.00

58.59

58.34

58.01

58.01

58.39

58.49

58.15

58.54

58.49

58.50

58.51

58.56

58.24

58.38

58.10

58.03

58.84

58.40

58.05

58.37

58.63

58.39

58.01

58.74

58.64

58.49

58.54

58.14

58.55

58.40

58.39

58.26

58.38

58.48

58.46

60.06

58.20

58.04

58.14

58.36

58.03

58.42

58.07

58.43

58.44

58.34

58.25

58.16

57.90

58.27

58.02

58.02

58.02

58.04

58.14

58.09

58.42

58.46

58.24

58.63

58.48

57.84
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58.01
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57.96

57.98

57.83
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58.54

58.37

58.55
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58.42 58.43
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58.11

58.57

60.40

58.57
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58.05
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58.33

58.54
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58.18

58.55

57.89

58.28

58.20

58.08

58.64

58.24

58.57

58.54
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58.15

58.06

58.33

58.17

58.07

58.59

58.24

57.72

58.14 58.33

58.12

58.15

58.34

58.59

58.14

58.43

58.40

58.66

58.56

58.57

58.06

58.15

58.04
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58.09

58.46

58.48

58.31

58.04

58.21

58.12

58.46

58.34

58.22

58.4258.40

58.28

58.09

58.10

58.49

58.12

58.02

58.12

58.51

58.28

58.24

57.98

58.59

58.33

58.34

58.52

58.52

58.60
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70a

41

70
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Rinne

FW

HK

I

SM

HK
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¾K

¾K

¾K

¾K

¾M

#

TEIL A PLANZEICHNUNG

1

2

1

1
3

2

1

2374

2469

2398

146/2

132/3

144/16

183

1291

2397
2414

2375

172

2334
270

265

267

1290

266

271/2

268

264

271/1

299

269

144/17

166

167

273

168

274

173

275

171

169/2

170

165

144/9

272

138/1 146/1

169/1

2331

182

2332

Ausgleichsfläche

Ausgleichsfläche

25,00 m

5,0
0 m

3,50 m

3,00 m

5,00 m

5,00 m

0,6GRZ

Hmax 4,00 m

SO Solar

WSC
5,00 m

¯
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